Parametry techniczne:

typ
wydatek powietrza

ci$nienie statyczne

ci$nienie akustyczne
napigcie zasilania
obroty silnika
moc
pobor pradu
max. temp. pracy
waga
stopien ochrony

jedn.
m3/h
Pa
mmH20
dB(A)
V/Hz
obr./min

W
A
°C
kg
IP

KOM 400 II

355
100
11,21
53

230/50-60
1220/ 1520

80/85
0,35/ 0,37
-20; +150

5,4
54

KOM 600 II

550
210
22,22
53
230/50-60
1220/ 1520
80/85
0,35/ 0,37
-20; +150
8,3

54 54

KOM 800 II

750

260

22,43

56
230/50-60
1150/ 1510
130/145
0,55/ 0,62
-20; +150
10,2



